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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:13:35

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 SPBO Diddens Jytte            SPBO
De Groote Fenne          SPBO
Van Roy Mira             SPBO
Seynaeve Janne           SPBO

7083 48.47
7082
8027
7086

2 VMOL Wils Noah                VMOL
Ceunen Fran              VMOL
Hus Evelien              VMOL
Spapen Diete             VMOL

3659 51.15
7172
7040
4543

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:13:35

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 VMOL Bevan George             VMOL
Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE
Huysmans Vic             VMOL
Vanendert Matteo         VMOL

4187 48.03
477

4183
313

2 DUFF Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF
Bernaerts Timo           DUFF
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF
De Wever Ryan            DUFF

4119 50.06
4117
407

4911

4 x 60 meter               Pup Dames  Uur:13:40

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 SPBO De Wilde Line            SPBO
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO
Cuyt Lize                SPBO
Verelst Stien            SPBO

4272 37.63
3548
3545
4919

2 ROBA Joos Noa                 ROBA
Tielens Mila             ROBA
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA
Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA

3939 37.78
5571
3634
3633

3 DUFF De Gussem Jutta          DUFF
Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF
De Wever Nyah            DUFF
Hennebel Floor           DUFF

4344 37.89
3591
4541
3590

4 VMOL Geys Janne               VMOL
Huysmans Fien            VMOL
Hus Marlies              VMOL
Vanendert Emma           VMOL

271 40.78
445
129

3657
5 OLSE De Valck Anke            AVZK

Maurissen Lexia          OLSE
Prinzie Anna             OLSE
Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE

3751 40.83
3816
3825
402

4 x 60 meter               Pup Heren  Uur:13:44

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1
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1 AVZK Sleeckx Godwin           AVZK
Sleeckx DaniÎl           AVZK
De Valck Lars            AVZK
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK

413 39.46
412
404
906

2 SPBO Inze Lennert             SPBO
Poppe Mattis             SPBO
Peersman Siebert         SPBO
De Wit Arne              SPBO

186 39.79
187
578

2477

4 x 60 meter               Ben Dames  Uur:13:45

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 LYRA Buys Mare                LYRA
Eelen Julia              LYRA
De Bondt Laura           LYRA
CRINS JULIA ILIO

1014 38.93
1017
1000
9999

2 SPBO Van Roy Liv              SPBO
De Wilde Janne           SPBO
De Smet Jitse            SPBO
Wouters Lotte            SPBO

1372 44.44
861
307
778

4 x 60 meter               Ben Heren  Uur:13:47

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub
Reeks: 1

1 RAM El Mousaoui Zayd         RAM 
De Maeyer Joppe          RAM 
Beckers Wolf             RAM 
Bastiaens Rik            RAM 

9433 39.12
6970
8811
8305

2 SPBO Janssens Tibe            SPBO
Caljon Raf               SPBO
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO
Goossens Ward            SPBO

7526 40.39
8806
6993
8135
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verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

CRINS JULIA ILIO1 9999 3.78m09
Eelen Julia              LYRA A2 1017 3.53m09
Kozicka Maya             ABES A3 640 3.49m10
BOUTKAN NOA NL  4 9995 3.23m10
Geys Janne               VMOL A5 271 3.17m09
Poppe Margaux            BONH A6 1271 3.14m10
KNIGHT CHARLOTTE NA  7 9998 3.06m10
Huysmans Fien            VMOL A8 445 3.05m10
Buys Mare                LYRA A9 1014 2.97m10
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A10 1000 2.93m09
Thys Eline               ABES A11 919 2.92m10
Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE A12 402 2.92m09
Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A13 10 2.85m10
Hus Marlies              VMOL A14 129 2.72m09
Dockx Noa                BONH A15 233 2.64m09
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A16 861 2.50m10
Van Roy Liv              SPBO A17 1372 2.48m10
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A18 307 2.48m10
DE BOUW NOOR NA  19 9994 2.30m10

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI A1 7949 27.3110
Faes Xander              PEGA V2 7074 25.0509
Beckers Wolf             RAM A3 8811 24.1210
De Maeyer Joppe          RAM A4 6970 23.1709
Vrancken Demian          OLSE A5 7257 22.9210
Bastiaens Rik            RAM A6 8305 21.9809
De Vlaminck Lennon       VITA O7 7329 21.9009
BOUTKAN LUUK NL  8 9996 21.6709
Van den Buys Seppe       ABES A9 7550 21.2909
Janssens Leon            ABES A10 8660 21.1909
Corthout Lars            ACHL A11 6853 20.8209
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A12 6993 19.7209
De Bouw Rune             LOND V13 7123 17.9509
Tielemans Mats           BONH A14 8452 16.2910
Monsieurs Wout           LYRA A15 7997 16.1210
De Gussem Benjamin       DUFF A16 8096 15.5409
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A17 7526 15.2909
Ibrahimi Yoran           BONH A18 7940 13.8509
Perdaen Julien           DUFF A19 7176 13.0210

hoogspringen               Min Dames  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Boeykens Elise           ACW O1 7221 1.33m05
Mpokonia Muyadi Naura    RAM A1 7532 1.33m06
De Groote Fenne          SPBO A3 7082 1.30m06
Rombaut Aura             AVLO O4 7354 1.25m06
Prinzie Hannelore        OLSE A5 7304 1.20m05
Matthieu Marie           OLSE A6 8149 1.20m06
Ceunen Fran              VMOL A7 7172 1.15m05
Hus Evelien              VMOL A8 7040 1.15m05

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=17:22
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Jarvis Tibo              ABES A1 4487 22.9605
Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO A2 4138 21.4606
Bernaerts Timo           DUFF A3 4117 20.9705
Bevan George             VMOL A4 4187 15.7506
Degrande Tijs            SPBO A5 4863 15.7106
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A6 4911 14.2406
Snackaert Xander         PEGA V7 4784 13.6306
Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL A8 4912 13.1606
Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF A9 4119 13.0706
Huysmans Vic             VMOL A10 4183 12.8806

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Hennebel Floor           DUFF A1 3590 8.4607
Schrijvers Mona          AVT L2 4626 8.3108
Swinnen Lien             AVT L3 3519 8.2008
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A4 3403 7.5807
Verelst Stien            SPBO A5 4919 7.3007
Wils Noah                VMOL A6 3659 6.6507
Geerts Amber             VMOL A7 3864 6.6307
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A8 3548 6.3907
Maurissen Lexia          OLSE A9 3816 6.2508
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A10 3657 6.0307
De Vlaminck AlizÈ        VITA O11 4943 5.9507
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V12 4321 5.9308
Spapen Diete             VMOL A13 4543 5.8508
Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF A14 3591 5.6307
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A15 4544 5.5807
Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A16 3416 5.2708
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A17 3545 5.1707
De Wilde Line            SPBO A18 4272 4.9508
Prinzie Anna             OLSE A19 3825 4.9107
De Gussem Jutta          DUFF A20 4344 4.7007

verspringen                Pup Heren  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Vervoort Mats            LYRA A1 1127 4.18m07
Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A2 313 4.05m07
Bos Siebe                ACHL A3 50 3.73m08
Janssens Alex            ABES A4 1697 3.68m07
Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O5 687 3.64m07
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A6 311 3.51m07
De Vos Ward              ACHL A7 52 3.37m08
Berghmans Lander         LYRA A8 1126 3.34m08
De Valck Lars            AVZK A9 404 3.30m07
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A10 906 3.29m07
Sleeckx Godwin           AVZK A11 413 3.29m07
Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE A12 477 3.25m07
Sleeckx DaniÎl           AVZK A13 412 3.25m08
Poppe Mattis             SPBO A14 187 2.96m08
De Wit Arne              SPBO A15 2477 2.83m08
Putman Bruno             SPBO A16 1571 2.78m08
Ibrahimi Yarne           BONH A17 1061 2.54m07
Inze Lennert             SPBO A18 186 2.54m08

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:13
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Wilde Janne           SPBO A1 861 10.9610
Huysmans Fien            VMOL A2 445 10.9810
KNIGHT CHARLOTTE NA  3 9998 11.3710
DE BOUW NOOR NA  4 9994 11.4910
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A5 307 11.6010
Dockx Noa                BONH A6 233 11.6909

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Kozicka Maya             ABES A1 640 10.3110
Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE A2 402 10.9509
Thys Eline               ABES A3 919 10.9710
Poppe Margaux            BONH A4 1271 11.2610
Hus Marlies              VMOL A5 129 11.5409
Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A6 10 11.8210

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

CRINS JULIA ILIO1 9999 9.3209
Geys Janne               VMOL A2 271 9.7809
Eelen Julia              LYRA A3 1017 10.0309
Buys Mare                LYRA A4 1014 10.6410
Verhulst Lily            LAT O5 1489 10.6410
BOUTKAN NOA NL  6 9995 10.6410
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A7 1000 11.2409

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Faes Xander              PEGA V1 7074 9.5909
Janssens Leon            ABES A2 8660 10.2409
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A3 6993 10.7509
Caljon Raf               SPBO A4 8806 11.1710
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A5 7526 11.2209
Tielemans Mats           BONH A6 8452 12.2910

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Beckers Wolf             RAM A1 8811 9.8910
De Gussem Benjamin       DUFF A2 8096 10.6709
Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI A3 7949 10.7810
Corthout Lars            ACHL A4 6853 10.9909
El Mousaoui Zayd         RAM A5 9433 11.1510
Vrancken Demian          OLSE A6 7257 11.2110
Perdaen Julien           DUFF A7 7176 11.8910

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

BOUTKAN LUUK NL  1 9996 9.6809
Bastiaens Rik            RAM A2 8305 9.7209
De Bouw Rune             LOND V3 7123 9.8309
Goossens Ward            SPBO A4 8135 9.9209
Verelst Leon             AVZK A5 7243 10.0909
De Maeyer Joppe          RAM A6 6970 10.5109
Monsieurs Wout           LYRA A7 7997 10.8810

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Ceunen Fran              VMOL A1 7172 24.9405
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Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A2 7901 19.7505
Rombaut Aura             AVLO O3 7354 19.1406
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A4 7900 18.8805
Hus Evelien              VMOL A5 7040 15.7805
Prinzie Hannelore        OLSE A6 7304 14.8205
Bos Joni                 ACHL A7 6990 12.9706
Matthieu Marie           OLSE A8 8149 12.0606

hoogspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Diddens Jorne            SPBO A1 4068 1.62m05
De Decker Per            SPBO A2 4926 1.30m06
Eelen Kobe               LYRA A3 4835 1.30m06
Snackaert Xander         PEGA V4 4784 1.25m06
Tiri Willem              ROBA V5 4166 1.25m06
Jarvis Tibo              ABES A6 4487 1.25m05
Huysmans Vic             VMOL A7 4183 1.25m06
Bevan George             VMOL A8 4187 1.20m06
Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL A9 4912 1.10m06

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=15:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Wilde Line            SPBO A1 4272 10.0608
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A2 3545 10.4107
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA V3 3634 10.8708
Prinzie Anna             OLSE A4 3825 10.8907
De Vlaminck AlizÈ        VITA O5 4943 11.1907
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A6 4541 11.1908

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Maurissen Lexia          OLSE A1 3816 9.8708
Schrijvers Mona          AVT L2 4626 10.0008
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A3 3548 10.0507
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A4 3403 10.1307
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V5 5045 10.3308
Wils Noah                VMOL A6 3659 10.7107

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Swinnen Lien             AVT L1 3519 9.8308
Geerts Amber             VMOL A2 3864 9.8607
Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A3 3416 9.9508
Hennebel Floor           DUFF A4 3590 10.0407
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A5 4544 10.0707
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V6 4321 10.1508
Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF A3591 NG 07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 4

Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA V1 3633 9.3607
Verelst Stien            SPBO A2 4919 9.4207
De Gussem Jutta          DUFF A3 4344 9.5607
Joos Noa                 ROBA V4 3939 9.5907
Tielens Mila             ROBA V5 5571 9.7207
Spapen Diete             VMOL A6 4543 9.8108
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A7 3657 9.8707

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=17:35
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Janssens Alex            ABES A1 1697 9.5507
Putman Bruno             SPBO A2 1571 10.2608
Huysmans Staf            VMOL A3 2456 10.3708
De Wit Arne              SPBO A4 2477 10.4808
Poppe Mattis             SPBO A5 187 11.0208
Inze Lennert             SPBO A6 186 11.6408

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A1 311 9.9107
De Vos Ward              ACHL A2 52 10.0808
Sleeckx DaniÎl           AVZK A3 412 10.1008
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A4 407 10.1908
Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE A5 477 10.3907
El Mousaoui Yassin       RAM A6 2399 11.1308

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 3

Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O1 687 9.2807
Bos Siebe                ACHL A2 50 9.3708
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A3 578 9.4208
Vervoort Mats            LYRA A4 1127 9.4507
Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A5 313 9.5407
Berghmans Lander         LYRA A6 1126 9.6808
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A7 906 9.9207

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

BOUTKAN NOA NL  1 9995 24.9210
Eelen Julia              LYRA A2 1017 22.7609
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A3 1000 22.7509
Geys Janne               VMOL A4 271 19.9009
CRINS JULIA ILIO5 9999 19.4009
Verhulst Lily            LAT O6 1489 17.0910
Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE A7 402 17.0209
Kozicka Maya             ABES A8 640 16.8310
Hus Marlies              VMOL A9 129 15.0909
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A10 861 14.3910
Huysmans Fien            VMOL A11 445 13.3910
KNIGHT CHARLOTTE NA  12 9998 13.0310
Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A13 10 12.6810
Dockx Noa                BONH A14 233 12.1809
Van Roy Liv              SPBO A15 1372 9.7610
Poppe Margaux            BONH A16 1271 8.9010
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A17 307 8.8310
Thys Eline               ABES A18 919 8.8210

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Bastiaens Rik            RAM A1 8305 3.78m09
BOUTKAN LUUK NL  2 9996 3.73m09
De Bouw Rune             LOND V3 7123 3.65m09
Verelst Leon             AVZK A4 7243 3.48m09
Monsieurs Wout           LYRA A5 7997 3.39m10
Beckers Wolf             RAM A6 8811 3.38m10
Faes Xander              PEGA V7 7074 3.32m09
De Maeyer Joppe          RAM A8 6970 3.30m09
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A9 6993 3.12m09
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Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI A10 7949 3.07m10
Corthout Lars            ACHL A11 6853 3.01m09
Caljon Raf               SPBO A12 8806 2.91m10
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A13 7526 2.90m09
Ibrahimi Yoran           BONH A14 7940 2.90m09
Van den Buys Seppe       ABES A15 7550 2.85m09
De Gussem Benjamin       DUFF A16 8096 2.82m09
Vrancken Demian          OLSE A17 7257 2.70m10
Perdaen Julien           DUFF A18 7176 2.57m10
Tielemans Mats           BONH A19 8452 1.57m10

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Bal Lars              ACHL A1 222 8.5907
Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A2 313 8.0607
Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O3 687 8.0407
Swyngedauw Glenn         AVZK A4 906 8.0307
Bos Siebe                ACHL A5 50 7.6208
Janssens Alex            ABES A6 1697 7.5707
Vervoort Mats            LYRA A7 1127 6.9907
Berghmans Lander         LYRA A8 1126 6.9108
Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE A9 477 6.8807
Sleeckx Godwin           AVZK A10 413 6.6707
Sleeckx DaniÎl           AVZK A11 412 6.6008
De Vos Ward              ACHL A12 52 6.3608
Ibrahimi Yarne           BONH A13 1061 6.2407
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A14 311 6.0707
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A15 407 5.6008
Putman Bruno             SPBO A16 1571 4.4608
Inze Lennert             SPBO A17 186 4.3408
Poppe Mattis             SPBO A18 187 3.8008

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=16:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A1 7900 11.2805
Willems Brera            SPBO A2 7479 12.3505

3 9997 12.98
Seynaeve Janne           SPBO A4 7086 13.0505
Hus Evelien              VMOL A5 7040 13.3205
Ceunen Fran              VMOL A6 7172 14.2905

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A1 7901 10.7405
Matthieu Marie           OLSE A2 8149 12.1706
Jonckers Flore           ROBA V3 7862 12.2406
Rombaut Aura             AVLO O4 7354 12.5206
Prinzie Hannelore        OLSE A5 7304 12.8605
De Groote Fenne          SPBO A6 7082 12.9006
Diddens Jytte            SPBO A7 7083 13.0006

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=16:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Robberecht Joren         SPBO A1 4521 12.0006
Tiri Willem              ROBA V2 4166 12.1406
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A3 4911 12.4306
Huysmans Vic             VMOL A4 4183 12.5006
Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL A5 4912 13.6006
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 2

Diddens Jorne            SPBO A1 4068 11.1405
Jarvis Tibo              ABES A2 4487 11.2905
Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF A3 4119 12.1806
Eelen Kobe               LYRA A4 4835 12.3706
Bevan George             VMOL A5 4187 12.4206

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

CRINS JULIA ILIO1 9999 2:17.9209
BOUTKAN NOA NL  2 9995 2:19.4810
Allami Bouchra           ABES A3 1686 2:20.3709
Geys Janne               VMOL A4 271 2:21.7709
De Bondt Laura           LYRA A5 1000 2:21.8509
Thys Eline               ABES A6 919 2:25.9510
Hus Marlies              VMOL A7 129 2:26.9809
Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL A8 10 2:27.1310
Kozicka Maya             ABES A9 640 2:32.2110
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A10 861 2:32.9910
Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE A11 402 2:33.9009
Van Roy Liv              SPBO A12 1372 2:34.9410
KNIGHT CHARLOTTE NA  13 9998 2:39.5810
Huysmans Fien            VMOL A14 445 2:39.7210
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A15 307 2:46.9510

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

BOUTKAN LUUK NL  1 9996 2:01.9509
Monsieurs Wout           LYRA A2 7997 2:02.0610
Janssens Leon            ABES A3 8660 2:05.3709
Beckers Wolf             RAM A4 8811 2:05.9110
De Vlaminck Lennon       VITA O5 7329 2:07.8809
Faes Xander              PEGA V6 7074 2:12.2609
Verbruggen Vik           SPBO A7 6993 2:14.2909
Janssens Tibe            SPBO A8 7526 2:21.6409
Vrancken Demian          OLSE A9 7257 2:21.9410
De Maeyer Joppe          RAM A10 6970 2:23.1509
Bastiaens Rik            RAM A11 8305 2:24.5309
Corthout Lars            ACHL A12 6853 2:26.4809
El Mousaoui Zayd         RAM A13 9433 2:29.0510
Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI A14 7949 2:31.2110
Tielemans Mats           BONH A15 8452 2:36.3510
Caljon Raf               SPBO A16 8806 2:36.5310

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A1 3416 3.84m08
Tielens Mila             ROBA V2 5571 3.77m07
De Wilde Line            SPBO A3 4272 3.53m08
Swinnen Lien             AVT L4 3519 3.52m08
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A5 3657 3.50m07
Verelst Stien            SPBO A6 4919 3.45m07
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A7 3548 3.44m07
Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA V8 3633 3.43m07
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A9 3545 3.32m07
De Gussem Jutta          DUFF A10 4344 3.29m07
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V11 4321 3.28m08
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Spapen Diete             VMOL A12 4543 3.27m08
Van Weverberg Ruth       PEGA V13 5045 3.24m08
Maurissen Lexia          OLSE A14 3816 3.20m08
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A15 4544 3.20m07
Hennebel Floor           DUFF A16 3590 3.13m07
Wils Noah                VMOL A17 3659 2.95m07
Geerts Amber             VMOL A18 3864 2.91m07
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA V19 3634 2.85m08
De Wever Nyah            DUFF A20 4541 2.78m08
Prinzie Anna             OLSE A21 3825 2.52m07
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A3403 GP 07

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Verhavert Margot         SPBO A1 8058 3:15.2105
Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda VMOL A2 7901 3:25.0805
Bula Bula Mechak Linda   VMOL A3 7900 3:26.8705
Van Roy Mira             SPBO A4 8027 3:45.4206
Hus Evelien              VMOL A5 7040 3:51.4005
Jonckers Flore           ROBA V6 7862 3:51.5706
Prinzie Hannelore        OLSE A7 7304 4:12.5105

8 9997 4:12.69

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Decker Per            SPBO A1 4926 3:16.2706
De Wever Ryan            DUFF A2 4911 3:25.6806
Huysmans Vic             VMOL A3 4183 3:26.4106
Bernaerts Timo           DUFF A4 4117 3:28.6205
Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL A5 4912 3:28.7906
Tiri Willem              ROBA V6 4166 3:49.0906
Robberecht Joren         SPBO A4521 GP 06

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

Allami Zakaria           ABES A1 1873 3:31.8707
De Vos Ward              ACHL A2 52 3:35.8808
Hendrickx Warre          VMOL A3 311 3:38.7407
Peersman Siebert         SPBO A4 578 3:41.6808
Vanendert Matteo         VMOL A5 313 3:42.7407
Bos Siebe                ACHL A6 50 3:48.4708
Janssens Alex            ABES A7 1697 3:48.9807
Sleeckx DaniÎl           AVZK A8 412 3:51.6708
Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF A9 407 3:51.7908
Sleeckx Godwin           AVZK A10 413 3:55.6207
El Mousaoui Yassin       RAM A11 2399 3:56.5208
De Wit Arne              SPBO A12 2477 3:56.6508
Putman Bruno             SPBO A13 1571 4:08.7908
Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE A14 477 4:19.2307
Inze Lennert             SPBO A15 186 4:27.8608

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Reeks: 1

De Gussem Jutta          DUFF A1 4344 3:37.4507
Hennebel Floor           DUFF A2 3590 3:44.9207
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Spapen Diete             VMOL A3 4543 3:45.1408
Lembrechts Julie         ACHL A4 3416 3:47.2008
Eliano Marthe            OPW V5 3806 3:54.2108
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A6 3545 4:00.0207
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A7 4544 4:00.1007
Wils Noah                VMOL A8 3659 4:03.0107
Vanendert Emma           VMOL A9 3657 4:03.6007
Wittevrouw Maya          ROBA V10 3634 4:06.7208
Maurissen Lexia          OLSE A11 3816 4:14.3608
Wittevrouw Olivia        ROBA V12 3633 4:17.7007
Van Loo Nore             ROBA V13 4321 4:19.3608
De Wilde Line            SPBO A14 4272 4:27.8608
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A15 3548 4:31.2007
Prinzie Anna             OLSE A16 3825 4:32.8307
Swinnen Lien             AVT L3519 NG 08
Tielens Mila             ROBA V5571 NG 07
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